
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

07 

43 

127 

23 

31 

64 

36 

4 

38 

2 

37 

146 

62 

65 

12 

5 

7 

24 

20 

88 

21 

81 

29 

44 

11 

33 

15 

03 

14 

22 

67 

Class 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Calvin Stewart 

Aaron Ellis 

Barry Luterek 

Andy Melvin 

Scott Rubenzer 

Justin Gaver 

Sven de Vries 

Cliff Johnson 

Steven Jondal 

John LaRue 

Bill Kephart 

Jacques Dresang 

Robert Gross 

Michael Varacins 

Andrew Whitston 

Ron Whitston 

Bruce Livermore 

Mo Makki 

Jim Dziewior 

Mark Richardson 

William Styczynski 

Joseph Bertolucci 

Steve Travers 

Herb Noble 

Hans Saurino 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Carl Maier 

Darrel Greening 

George Fox 

Hunter Brayton 

John W. Walbran 

Hometown 

Novi MI 

Farmington MN 

Waterloo IA 

Lakewood CO 

Brookfield WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Auburn MI 

Stilwell KS 

Rushford MN 

Muncie IN 

Colorado Springs CO 

South Milwaukee WI 

Washington TWP MI 

Burlington WI 

Neenah WI 

Neenah WI 

Stillwater MN 

Dearborn MI 

Hinsdale IL 

Washington IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Chesterfield NJ 

Marion IA 

Tulsa OK 

Plymouth WI 

Grand Prairie TX 

Fond du Lac WI 

Bishop GA 

Coldwater MI 

Saint Louis MO 

Region 

DET 

LOL 

Milw 

Colo 

Milw 

Milw 

SVR 

KCR 

LOL 

IND 

Colo 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

DET 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

CHI 

NNJ 

Iowa 

NEOK 

Milw 

Tex 

Milw 

Atl 

WMR 

STL 

Member_ID 

290303_1 

192171 

486332 

478548 

376347 

233036 

478932 

117710 

240744_1 

213846 

218084 

346796 

484119 

223366 

289416 

33931_1 

67845_1 

475178 

309346 

353234 

66869_1 

194240_1 

500918 

149850 

144853_4 

105156_4 

232636 

191044 

448524 

464452 

118865 

Make-Model 

Novakar Blade F600 

Ellis AE13 

Wildcat F600 

Van Diemen RF00 

Spectrum 2012ff 

Maverick F500 

The Yellow Car Yellow Car 001 

Piper DF-5 

Red Devil JS15 

Vestal FF 

VESTAL CRANE 02 15AB 

All-American Racers Eagle DGF 

Piper DL 7 

Speed Sport AM-5 

Protoform P2 

Protoform P2 

Mysterian X-M2 

INVADER FDS006 

Citation Speedsport 

Mysterian M2 

Citation 93V 

Citation XTC-41 

Lazer MK2.5 

scorpion 001 

Van Diemen FF 

Van Diemen Honda 

Scorpion F600 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Mc Mahan FDS 007 

Wildcat 

Scorpion 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

8 

8 

3 

Best Tm 

2:24.168 

2:24.752 

2:27.840 

2:26.076 

2:25.507 

2:26.883 

2:28.570 

2:26.165 

2:28.307 

2:26.681 

2:27.292 

2:33.484 

2:36.189 

2:41.948 

2:42.160 

2:45.477 

2:44.630 

2:45.650 

2:46.334 

2:50.110 

2:50.583 

2:49.204 

3:06.079 

2:28.063 

2:25.380 

2:25.571 

2:46.538 

Sponsor 

Novakar  SabbathTruth.com 

Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier 

Hoosier  Dad and Mom. 

U-BOAT WATCH / American Pen Company 

Morgan's Collision Center 

Metalloid/F6R/Simcraft 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Jondal Machine inc 

Kettle Moraine Preservation + Restoration / Point B Suspension / Linear Sport 

Speed Sport/Veetech/Hoosier 

Rocket Motors / Subway /Hoosier 

Subway/Hoosier 

This Car For Sale! 

Maxx Fuels/ Gulf Oil 

Powder Coating Specialists 

Enginuity LTD LRE Thanks Bob 

Studio 21 Architects 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Quantum Racing Services  Hoosier Tires 

Hoosier/Subway/JDL/Two Dogg/Pure Energy Racing 

Metalloid Texas 

Pro Motorsports 

Formula 600 Racing 

Powerscreen of Indiana; Hoosier Tire; City Glass; Case Welding; Excell Paving 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 7 transponder worked intermittently, timed with photocells 

Car 11 transponder stopped working during the race timed with photocells when available 

Car 33 towed accross the line, the lap was not counted 

Race Duration 31:44.781 

Printed: 6/19/2016 10:43:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter | Race Director Costa Dunias 

Chicago Region 

Road America Elkhart Lake WI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.382 

Avg. Speed 

99.458 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.168 

Best Speed 

101.082 

Best Lap by 

07 - Calvin Stewart 

CenDiv C&P / TRO Award Winners

M Beaumia, D Prevenas, D Soiney, K Imig

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 16-M-4064-S Group 2 

G2R2=FV, F5, FF  

Race started at 9:00:15 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/19/2016 08:55 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Race 2 Results
Posted 10:45 am
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

71 

Class 

FV 

PIC 

DNS 

Name 

Lisa Noble 

Hometown 

Topeka KS 

Region 

KAN 

Member_ID 

17 

Make-Model 

Vortech FV 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

Littlefeat.net 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 7 transponder worked intermittently, timed with photocells 

Car 11 transponder stopped working during the race timed with photocells when available 

Car 33 towed accross the line, the lap was not counted 

Race Duration 31:44.781 

Printed: 6/19/2016 10:43:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter | Race Director Costa Dunias 

Chicago Region 

Road America Elkhart Lake WI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.382 

Avg. Speed 

99.458 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.168 

Best Speed 

101.082 

Best Lap by 

07 - Calvin Stewart 

CenDiv C&P / TRO Award Winners

M Beaumia, D Prevenas, D Soiney, K Imig

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 16-M-4064-S Group 2 

G2R2=FV, F5, FF  

Race started at 9:00:15 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/19/2016 08:55 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Race 2 Results
Posted 10:45 am
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